Attachment A - Outreach Activities July — September

Date

7/7/2021

7/7/2021

7/7/2021

7/22/2021

7/29/2021

7/30/2021

8/9/2021

8/10/2021

8/12/2021

8/13/2021

8/21/2021

8/27/2021

8/27/2021

9/14/2021

9/23/2021

Event

Hearts and Hands Preschool recycle
and compost sorting
education/training

St Luke's Episcopal Church training

Auberge Du Soleil training

Calistoga Rotary presentation

Phelps Vineyards tour of MRF

Bennett Lane Winery training

Alpha Omega training

Calistoga Green Committee
presentation

Whitehall Lane Winery recycle and
compost sorting training

St Helena Farmers Market

Calistoga Farmers Market

Back to School Night - assistance
with waste sorting

Rancho de Napa training

Brasswood Restaurant recycle and
compost sorting training

Yountville Chamber of Commerce
presentation

Jurisdiction

Calistoga

Calistoga

Unincorporated County

Calistoga

Unincorporated County

Unincorporated County

Unincorporated County

Calistoga

Unincorporated County

St Helena

Calistoga

Calistoga

Yountville

Unincorporated County

Yountville

Staffed By

UVWMA & UVD&R

UVD&R

UVD&R

UVWMA

UVD&R

UVD&R

UVD&R

UVMWA

UVWMA

UVWMA & UVD&R

UVD&R

UVWMA & UVD&R

UVD&R

UVWMA

UVWMA & UVD&R
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