Attachment A - Outreach Activities July – September

Date	Event	Jurisdiction	Staffed By
7/7/2021	Hearts and Hands Preschool recycle and compost sorting education/training	Calistoga	UVWMA & UVD&R
7/7/2021	St Luke's Episcopal Church training	Calistoga	UVD&R
7/7/2021	Auberge Du Soleil training	Unincorporated County	UVD&R
7/22/2021	Calistoga Rotary presentation	Calistoga	UVWMA
7/29/2021	Phelps Vineyards tour of MRF	Unincorporated County	UVD&R
7/30/2021	Bennett Lane Winery training	Unincorporated County	UVD&R
8/9/2021	Alpha Omega training	Unincorporated County	UVD&R
8/10/2021	Calistoga Green Committee presentation	Calistoga	UVMWA
8/12/2021	Whitehall Lane Winery recycle and compost sorting training	Unincorporated County	UVWMA
8/13/2021	St Helena Farmers Market	St Helena	UVWMA & UVD&R
8/21/2021	Calistoga Farmers Market	Calistoga	UVD&R
8/27/2021	Back to School Night - assistance with waste sorting	Calistoga	UVWMA & UVD&R
8/27/2021	Rancho de Napa training	Yountville	UVD&R
9/14/2021	Brasswood Restaurant recycle and compost sorting training	Unincorporated County	UVWMA
9/23/2021	Yountville Chamber of Commerce presentation	Yountville	UVWMA & UVD&R